Meet Date Time Level Location
Parlauf Relay (Pre season) Saturday, January 27, 2018 8 AM All West LA College
Redondo All-Comers Track Meet (Pre season) | Saturday, February 10, 2018 8 AM All Redondo High Track
Zamparini Invitational Saturday, February 24, 2018 9:30 AM All Torrance High
Brea Relays Saturday, March 3, 2018 8 AM All Brea Olinda HS
Redondo Nike Track Festival Friday, March 9, 2018 Saturday, March 10, 2018 | TBD All Redondo High Track
Redondo v Penn/Inglewood Tri Meet (League ) | Wednesday, March 14, 2018 2:45 PM All Redondo High Track
Mustang Relays Saturday, March 17, 2018 8 AM TBD Mira Costa HS
California Relays Saturday, March 17, 2018 8 AM TBD Cerritos College
Redondo v PV/Morningside Tri Meet (League) | Wednesday, March 21, 2018 2:45 PM All PV High
APU Meet of Champions Saturday, March 24, 2018 7 AM All Azusa Pacific College
Trabucco Hills Invite Friday, March 30, 2018 Saturday, March 31,2018 | TBD All Trabucco Hills High
Arcadia Invitational Friday, April 6, 2018 Saturday, April 7, 2018 TBD Varsity Arcadia HS
Culver City Dual Meet Wednesday, April 11, 2018 2:45 PM All Culver City HS
South Bay Championships Friday, April 13, 2018 Saturday, April 14, 2018 TBD All El Camino College
Mt Sac Relays Friday, April 20, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018 | All Day Varsity El Camino College
Mira Costa Dual Meet (League) Thursday, April 26, 2018 2:45 PM All Mira Costa HS
Bay League Prelims Tuesday, May 1, 2018 1:00 PM All Redondo High Track
Bay League Finals Friday, May 4, 2018 5:00 PM All Redondo High Track
CIF Prelims Saturday, May 12, 2018 9 AM Varsity Trabucco Hills High
CIF Finals Saturday, May 19, 2018 11:00 AM|  Varsity Cerritos College
Masters Meet Friday, May 25, 2018 5PM Varsity Cerritos College
State Championships Friday, June 1, 2018 Saturday, June 2, 2018 TBD Varsity Buchanan HS




